AVAILABLE
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct
at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
_________________General Description
The MAX961–MAX964/MAX997/MAX999 are low-power,
ultra-high-speed comparators with internal hysteresis.
These devices are optimized for single +3V or +5V
operation. The input common-mode range extends

-40°C to +125°C operating temperature range.
+Denotes a lead-free package.
Ordering Information
PART PIN-PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
PKG
CODE
MAX961ESA 8 SO — S8-2
MAX961EUA-T 8 µMAX-8 — U8-1
MAX962ESA 8 SO — S8-2
MAX962EUA-T 8 µMAX-8 — U8-1
MAX963ESD 14 SO — S14-1
MAX964ESE 16 Narrow SO — S16-1
MAX964EEE 16 QSOP — E16-1
MAX997ESA 8 SO — S8-2
MAX997EUA-T 8 µMAX-8 — U8-1
MAX999AAUK+T 5 SOT23-5 +AFEI U5+1
MAX999EUK-T 5 SOT23-5 ACAB U5-1
MAX961–MAX964/
MAX997/MAX999
None set by Gangadhar.Veerayya
MigrationNone set by Gangadhar.Veerayya